PLANNING BOARD
AGENDA

Thursday, January 10, 2019
7:00 p.m.

Call to Order

1.
2
3
4.
5
6
7

Adjourn

Recognition of Quorum

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes // November 15, 2018

Comments from Public

Recommendation on Amberleaf Phase 1 Final Plat

Review of Staff Report of Departmental Activity for Previous Calendar Month

Reports from the Chairperson and Members



